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DeAngelis, Dan

Staszak, Katie

Gould, Cindy

Goss, Richard

Walker, Aimee

Skowron, Shannon
Giordano, Ariana
Skowron, Mark

Seymour, Jacob

Conlon, Mary Beth
Costanzo-Metcalfe, Allison
Costanzo-Metcalfe, Allison
Santoro, David

Gross, Robert

Tranquilli, Colleen

Morris, Todd

Santoro, David

Dalfonso, Lynn

Wilson, Kathleen

Suitor, Jeannine

Performing Arts Director
Chief Yearbook Advisor
Deca Advisor

Marching Band Director
Musical Director
Senior Class Advisor

Steel Band Director
Student Union

Asst Marching Band Director
Musical Director

Musical Vocal Director
Show Choir

Stage Manager

Yearbook Business Manager
Asst Musical Director

Audio Visual

Audio Visual
Choreographer

Daily Grind Club [1/2]

Daily Grind Club [1/2]

at the
at the
at the
at the
at the
at the
at the
at the
at the
at the
at the
at the
at the
at the
at the
at the
at the
at the
at the

at the

High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School

High School

Middle School

High School
High School
High School

High School

Middle School

Middle School

High School
High School
High School

High School

Level 1
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 4
Level 4
Level 4
Level 4
Level 4

Level 4

$8,878.00
$6,981.00
$6,981.00
$6,981.00
$6,981.00
$6,981.00
$6,981.00
$6,981.00
$5,541.00
$5,541.00
$5,541.00
$5,541.00
$5,541.00
$5,541.00
$4,448.00
$4,448.00
$4,448.00
$4,448.00
$2,224.00

$2,224.00
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Grahnert-Mullen, Lisa

Seymour, Jacob
Goss, Richard
Conlon, Mary Beth
Kowalski, Ken
Zeman, Ava
Marchese, Don
Kowalski, Jodi
Goss, Richard
Eberhart, Kristin
Boehmer, Melissa
Zolnowski, Shannon
Gregory, C. Rita
Brach, Diana
Hovey, Keri
Pantera, Mary Ann
Snyder, Kelly
Seymour, Jacob
Serena, Jennifer

Freund, Yemanja

Honor Society

Marching Band Director

Musical Orchestra Director
Musical Vocal Director

Asst Marching Band Dir (2)

Asst Marching Band Dir (2)

Audio Visual (2nd Position)
Choreographer

Jazz Ensemble

Junior Class Advisor

Masterminds - Varsity

Musical Orchestra Director
National Jr Honor Society

Sadd/Hs [1/2]

Sadd/Hs [1/2]

Secondary Detention Supervisor (2)
Secondary Detention Supervisor (2)
Stage Manager

Yearbook Proofreader

Bookstore Supervisor

at the
at the
at the
at the
at the
at the
at the
at the
at the
at the
at the
at the
at the
at the
at the
at the
at the
at the
at the

at the

High School
Middle School
High School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
High School
Middle School
High School
High School
High School
Middle School
Middle School
High School
High School
High School
High School
Middle School
High School

Middle School

Level 4
Level 4
Level 4
Level 4
Level 5
Level 5
Level 5
Level 5
Level 5
Level 5
Level 5
Level 5
Level 5
Level 5
Level 5
Level 5
Level 5
Level 5
Level 5

Level 6

$4,448.00
$4,448.00
$4,448.00
$4,448.00
$3,916.00
$3,916.00
$3,916.00
$3,916.00
$3,916.00
$3,916.00
$3,916.00
$3,916.00
$3,916.00
$1,958.00
$1,958.00
$3,916.00
$3,916.00
$3,916.00
$3,916.00

$3,210.00
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Kern, Aaron
Giordano, Ariana
Lamacchia, Nathan
Maciejewski, Hannah
Piasecki, Joann
Boehmer, Melissa
Snyder, Kelly
Pantera, Mary Ann
Czine, Victoria
Murphy, Patrick
Lauck, Stacy
Hochreiter, C. Keith
Gembar, Michael
Baehre, Melanie
Baehr, Matt
DeAngelis, Dan
Gembar, Michael
Bratek, Susan
Keller, Laura

Ptak, Sarah

Bookstore Supervisor

Jazz Ensemble

Marching Corps Asst
Marching Corps Asst (2)
Marching Corps Asst (2)
Masterminds - JV

Math Honor Society

Model United Nations Club
Newspaper Club

Scenery Design Advisor
Secondary Detention Supervisor
Video Club

Air Rifle Club

Business Club

Downhill Ski Club

Handbell Choir

Lancaster Trap Team Club
Marching Corps Asst
Marching Corps Asst (2)

Marching Corps Asst (2)

at the
at the
at the
at the
at the
at the
at the
at the
at the
at the
at the
at the
at the
at the
at the
at the
at the
at the
at the

at the

High School
Middle School
Middle School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
Middle School
High School
Middle School
High School
Middle School
Middle School
High School
Middle School
High School
High School
Middle School

Middle School

Level 6
Level 6
Level 6
Level 6
Level 6
Level 6
Level 6
Level 6
Level 6
Level 6
Level 6
Level 6
Level 7
Level 7
Level 7
Level 7
Level 7
Level 7
Level 7

Level 7

$3,210.00
$3,210.00
$3,210.00
$3,210.00
$3,210.00
$3,210.00
$3,210.00
$3,210.00
$3,210.00
$3,210.00
$3,210.00
$3,210.00
$2,269.00
$2,269.00
$2,269.00
$2,269.00
$2,269.00
$2,269.00
$2,269.00

$2,269.00
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Baehre, Melanie
Miller, Sandra
Gembar, Michael
Eurenius, Kirsten
Lucca, Caterina
Skowron, Mark
Castanza, Samuel
Streit, Phillip
Lewandowski, Karen
Hopkins, Keith
Demski, Allyson
Grobe, Melanie
McGinn, Lori
Seymour, Jacob
Gross, Robert
Lotempio, Vince
Trapper, Clifford
Hauser, Donald
Winiatowski, Richard

Lotempio, Vince

Memory Album
Science Honor Society
Science Olympiad
Science Olympiad (1/2)
Science Olympiad (1/2)
Student Affairs Supervisor
Tech Club [1/4]

Tech Club [3/4]
Winterguard Director
Antler Club

Art Club

Art Club

Block L [1/2]

Brass Choir

Broadcast Club

Chess Club

Chess Team

Computer Club

Curling Club

Current Events & History Club [1/2]

at the
at the
at the
at the
at the
at the
at the
at the
at the
at the
at the
at the
at the
at the
at the
at the
at the
at the
at the

at the

Middle School
High School
Middle School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
Middle School
High School
High School
High School
Middle School
High School
Middle School
High School

Middle School

Level 7
Level 7
Level 7
Level 7
Level 7
Level 7
Level 7
Level 7
Level 7
Level 8
Level 8
Level 8
Level 8
Level 8
Level 8
Level 8
Level 8
Level 8
Level 8

Level 8

$2,269.00
$2,269.00
$2,269.00
$1,134.50
$1,134.50
$2,269.00
$567.25

$1,701.75
$2,269.00
$1,733.00
$1,733.00
$1,733.00
$866.50

$1,733.00
$1,733.00
$1,733.00
$1,733.00
$1,733.00
$1,733.00

$866.50
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McCarville, Seamus
Strano, Lindsay
Godios, Cassandra
McNamara, Kristen
Hultgren, Patrick
Dixon, Scott

Dixon, Scott

Ruda, Lynne

Engl, Jamie
Augustine, Marie Ruth
Grahnert-Mullen, Lisa
Aungst, Caroline
Teichmann, Karen
Root, Janet

Fisher, Lynn

Gross, Robert

Balling, Amy

Baehr, Matt
Corrigan, Kerry

Herrscher, Peter

Current Events & History Club [1/2]
Digital Media Club [1/2]

Digital Media Club [1/2]

Diversity Club

English Honor Society

Finance Academy Club

Financial Literacy for All

First Responders Club

Foreign Language Club (1/2)
Foreign Language Club [3] (French)
Foreign Language Club [3] (German)
Foreign Language Club [3] (Spanish)
Freshman Class Advisor

Gender and Sexuality Alliance [1/2]
Interact Club

Journalism Club

Krazee Kraft Club

Legends Robotics Club

Leo Club

Leo Club

at the
at the
at the
at the
at the
at the
at the
at the
at the
at the
at the
at the
at the
at the
at the
at the
at the
at the
at the

at the

Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
High School
High School
High School
High School
Middle School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
Middle School

High School

Level 8
Level 8
Level 8
Level 8
Level 8
Level 8
Level 8
Level 8
Level 8
Level 8
Level 8
Level 8
Level 8
Level 8
Level 8
Level 8
Level 8
Level 8
Level 8

Level 8

$866.50
$866.50
$866.50
$1,733.00
$1,733.00
$1,733.00
$1,733.00
$1,733.00
$866.50
$1,733.00
$1,733.00
$1,733.00t
$1,733.00
$866.50
$1,733.00
$1,733.00
$1,733.00
$1,733.00
$1,733.00

$1,733.00
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Carriero, Angela
Baehre, Melanie
Stockslader, Christine
Falk, Mary Kay
Schwartzott, Amy
Arnold, Ryan
Skowron, Shannon
Arnold, Ryan
Conlon, Mary Beth
Conlon, Mark
Ambrose, Kelly
Ruda, Lynne
Efthemis, John
Efthemis, John
Kingsland, Domenica
Maciejewski, Hannah
DeAngelis, Dan
Pierce, Benjamin
Fisher, Lynn

Dixon, Scott

Marching Band Associate Director
Memory Album (2nd Position)
Minecraft

Peer Mediation

Quill: A Literacy Anthology

Random Acts of Kindness Club (Rake)
Rocketry Club

Sadd Chapter

Select Chorus

Set Design & Construction
Sophomore Class Advisor

String Chamber Ensemble

Students for A Better World

Web Club

Winterguard Asst Dir [2]
Winterguard Asst Dir [2]

Woodwind Choir & Chamber Ensemble
Writer's Café

Zonta Club

Vol Income Tax Asst Prog (Vita)

at the
at the
at the
at the
at the
at the
at the
at the
at the
at the
at the
at the
at the
at the
at the
at the
at the
at the
at the

at the

High School
Middle School
Middle School
High School
High School
Middle School
High School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
Middle School
High School

High School

Level 8
Level 8
Level 8
Level 8
Level 8
Level 8
Level 8
Level 8
Level 8
Level 8
Level 8
Level 8
Level 8
Level 8
Level 8
Level 8
Level 8
Level 8
Level 8

Level 9

$1,733.00
$1,733.00
$1,733.00
$1,733.00
$1,733.00
$1,733.00
$1,733.00
$1,733.00
$1,733.00
$1,733.00
$1,733.00
$1,733.00
$1,733.00
$1,733.00
$1,733.00
$1,733.00
$1,733.00
$1,733.00
$1,733.00

$559.00
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Masters, Aaron Science Olympiad Prog Asst
Dickson, Christopher Varsity Lacrosse (Boys)
Tryjankowski, Madeline Asst Varsity Swimming (Girls)
Prohaska, Matthew Asst Indoor Track (2)
Przepiora, Leigh Asst Varsity Field Hockey

at the
at the
at the
at the

at the

Middle School
High School
High School
High School

High School

Level Double 9 $1,118.00

Level 3
Level 4
Level 5

Level 5

$5,541.00
$4,448.00
$3,916.00

$3,916.00
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