Schedule D Appointments for the 2022-2023 School Year – Page 1 of 7

DeAngelis, Dan	Performing Arts Director	at the	High School	Level 1	\$8,878.00
Staszak, Katie	Chief Yearbook Advisor	at the	High School	Level 2	\$6,981.00
Gould, Cindy	Deca Advisor	at the	High School	Level 2	\$6,981.00
Goss, Richard	Marching Band Director	at the	High School	Level 2	\$6,981.00
Walker, Aimee	Musical Director	at the	High School	Level 2	\$6,981.00
Skowron, Shannon	Senior Class Advisor	at the	High School	Level 2	\$6,981.00
Giordano, Ariana	Steel Band Director	at the	High School	Level 2	\$6,981.00
Skowron, Mark	Student Union	at the	High School	Level 2	\$6,981.00
Seymour, Jacob	Asst Marching Band Director	at the	High School	Level 3	\$5,541.00
Conlon, Mary Beth	Musical Director	at the	Middle School	Level 3	\$5,541.00
Costanzo-Metcalfe, Allison	Musical Vocal Director	at the	High School	Level 3	\$5,541.00
Costanzo-Metcalfe, Allison	Show Choir	at the	High School	Level 3	\$5,541.00
Santoro, David	Stage Manager	at the	High School	Level 3	\$5,541.00
Gross, Robert	Yearbook Business Manager	at the	High School	Level 3	\$5,541.00
Tranquilli, Colleen	Asst Musical Director	at the	Middle School	Level 4	\$4,448.00
Morris, Todd	Audio Visual	at the	Middle School	Level 4	\$4,448.00
Santoro, David	Audio Visual	at the	High School	Level 4	\$4,448.00
Dalfonso, Lynn	Choreographer	at the	High School	Level 4	\$4,448.00
Wilson, Kathleen	Daily Grind Club [1/2]	at the	High School	Level 4	\$2,224.00
Suitor, Jeannine	Daily Grind Club [1/2]	at the	High School	Level 4	\$2,224.00

Schedule D Appointments for the 2022-2023 School Year – Page 2 of 7

Grahnert-Mullen, Lisa	Honor Society	at the	High School	Level 4	\$4,448.00
Seymour, Jacob	Marching Band Director	at the	Middle School	Level 4	\$4,448.00
Goss, Richard	Musical Orchestra Director	at the	High School	Level 4	\$4,448.00
Conlon, Mary Beth	Musical Vocal Director	at the	Middle School	Level 4	\$4,448.00
Kowalski, Ken	Asst Marching Band Dir (2)	at the	Middle School	Level 5	\$3,916.00
Zeman, Ava	Asst Marching Band Dir (2)	at the	Middle School	Level 5	\$3,916.00
Marchese, Don	Audio Visual (2nd Position)	at the	High School	Level 5	\$3,916.00
Kowalski, Jodi	Choreographer	at the	Middle School	Level 5	\$3,916.00
Goss, Richard	Jazz Ensemble	at the	High School	Level 5	\$3,916.00
Eberhart, Kristin	Junior Class Advisor	at the	High School	Level 5	\$3,916.00
Boehmer, Melissa	Masterminds - Varsity	at the	High School	Level 5	\$3,916.00
Zolnowski, Shannon	Musical Orchestra Director	at the	Middle School	Level 5	\$3,916.00
Gregory, C. Rita	National Jr Honor Society	at the	Middle School	Level 5	\$3,916.00
Brach, Diana	Sadd/Hs [1/2]	at the	High School	Level 5	\$1,958.00
Hovey, Keri	Sadd/Hs [1/2]	at the	High School	Level 5	\$1,958.00
Pantera, Mary Ann	Secondary Detention Supervisor (2)	at the	High School	Level 5	\$3,916.00
Snyder, Kelly	Secondary Detention Supervisor (2)	at the	High School	Level 5	\$3,916.00
Seymour, Jacob	Stage Manager	at the	Middle School	Level 5	\$3,916.00
Serena, Jennifer	Yearbook Proofreader	at the	High School	Level 5	\$3,916.00
Freund, Yemanja	Bookstore Supervisor	at the	Middle School	Level 6	\$3,210.00

Schedule D Appointments for the 2022-2023 School Year – Page 3 of 7

Kern, Aaron	Bookstore Supervisor	at the	High School	Level 6	\$3,210.00
Giordano, Ariana	Jazz Ensemble	at the	Middle School	Level 6	\$3,210.00
Lamacchia, Nathan	Marching Corps Asst	at the	Middle School	Level 6	\$3,210.00
Maciejewski, Hannah	Marching Corps Asst (2)	at the	High School	Level 6	\$3,210.00
Piasecki, Joann	Marching Corps Asst (2)	at the	High School	Level 6	\$3,210.00
Boehmer, Melissa	Masterminds - JV	at the	High School	Level 6	\$3,210.00
Snyder, Kelly	Math Honor Society	at the	High School	Level 6	\$3,210.00
Pantera, Mary Ann	Model United Nations Club	at the	High School	Level 6	\$3,210.00
Czine, Victoria	Newspaper Club	at the	Middle School	Level 6	\$3,210.00
Murphy, Patrick	Scenery Design Advisor	at the	High School	Level 6	\$3,210.00
Lauck, Stacy	Secondary Detention Supervisor	at the	Middle School	Level 6	\$3,210.00
Hochreiter, C. Keith	Video Club	at the	High School	Level 6	\$3,210.00
Gembar, Michael	Air Rifle Club	at the	Middle School	Level 7	\$2,269.00
Baehre, Melanie	Business Club	at the	Middle School	Level 7	\$2,269.00
Baehr, Matt	Downhill Ski Club	at the	High School	Level 7	\$2,269.00
DeAngelis, Dan	Handbell Choir	at the	Middle School	Level 7	\$2,269.00
Gembar, Michael	Lancaster Trap Team Club	at the	High School	Level 7	\$2,269.00
Bratek, Susan	Marching Corps Asst	at the	High School	Level 7	\$2,269.00
Keller, Laura	Marching Corps Asst (2)	at the	Middle School	Level 7	\$2,269.00
Ptak, Sarah	Marching Corps Asst (2)	at the	Middle School	Level 7	\$2,269.00

Schedule D Appointments for the 2022-2023 School Year – Page 4 of 7

Baehre, Melanie	Memory Album	at the	Middle School	Level 7	\$2,269.00
Miller, Sandra	Science Honor Society	at the	High School	Level 7	\$2,269.00
Gembar, Michael	Science Olympiad	at the	Middle School	Level 7	\$2,269.00
Eurenius, Kirsten	Science Olympiad (1/2)	at the	High School	Level 7	\$1,134.50
Lucca, Caterina	Science Olympiad (1/2)	at the	High School	Level 7	\$1,134.50
Skowron, Mark	Student Affairs Supervisor	at the	High School	Level 7	\$2,269.00
Castanza, Samuel	Tech Club [1/4]	at the	High School	Level 7	\$567.25
Streit, Phillip	Tech Club [3/4]	at the	High School	Level 7	\$1,701.75
Lewandowski, Karen	Winterguard Director	at the	High School	Level 7	\$2,269.00
Hopkins, Keith	Antler Club	at the	High School	Level 8	\$1,733.00
Demski, Allyson	Art Club	at the	High School	Level 8	\$1,733.00
Grobe, Melanie	Art Club	at the	Middle School	Level 8	\$1,733.00
McGinn, Lori	Block L [1/2]	at the	High School	Level 8	\$866.50
Seymour, Jacob	Brass Choir	at the	High School	Level 8	\$1,733.00
Gross, Robert	Broadcast Club	at the	High School	Level 8	\$1,733.00
Lotempio, Vince	Chess Club	at the	Middle School	Level 8	\$1,733.00
Trapper, Clifford	Chess Team	at the	High School	Level 8	\$1,733.00
Hauser, Donald	Computer Club	at the	Middle School	Level 8	\$1,733.00
Winiatowski, Richard	Curling Club	at the	High School	Level 8	\$1,733.00
Lotempio, Vince	Current Events & History Club [1/2]	at the	Middle School	Level 8	\$866.50

Schedule D Appointments for the 2022-2023 School Year – Page 5 of 7

McCarville, Seamus	Current Events & History Club [1/2]	at the	Middle School	Level 8	\$866.50
Strano, Lindsay	Digital Media Club [1/2]	at the	Middle School	Level 8	\$866.50
Godios, Cassandra	Digital Media Club [1/2]	at the	Middle School	Level 8	\$866.50
McNamara, Kristen	Diversity Club	at the	Middle School	Level 8	\$1,733.00
Hultgren, Patrick	English Honor Society	at the	High School	Level 8	\$1,733.00
Dixon, Scott	Finance Academy Club	at the	High School	Level 8	\$1,733.00
Dixon, Scott	Financial Literacy for All	at the	High School	Level 8	\$1,733.00
Ruda, Lynne	First Responders Club	at the	High School	Level 8	\$1,733.00
Engl, Jamie	Foreign Language Club (1/2)	at the	Middle School	Level 8	\$866.50
Augustine, Marie Ruth	Foreign Language Club [3] (French)	at the	High School	Level 8	\$1,733.00
Grahnert-Mullen, Lisa	Foreign Language Club [3] (German)	at the	High School	Level 8	\$1,733.00
Aungst, Caroline	Foreign Language Club [3] (Spanish)	at the	High School	Level 8	\$1,733.00t
Teichmann, Karen	Freshman Class Advisor	at the	High School	Level 8	\$1,733.00
Root, Janet	Gender and Sexuality Alliance [1/2]	at the	High School	Level 8	\$866.50
Fisher, Lynn	Interact Club	at the	High School	Level 8	\$1,733.00
Gross, Robert	Journalism Club	at the	High School	Level 8	\$1,733.00
Balling, Amy	Krazee Kraft Club	at the	High School	Level 8	\$1,733.00
Baehr, Matt	Legends Robotics Club	at the	High School	Level 8	\$1,733.00
Corrigan, Kerry	Leo Club	at the	Middle School	Level 8	\$1,733.00
Herrscher, Peter	Leo Club	at the	High School	Level 8	\$1,733.00

Schedule D Appointments for the 2022-2023 School Year – Page 6 of 7

Carriero, Angela	Marching Band Associate Director	at the	High School	Level 8	\$1,733.00
Baehre, Melanie	Memory Album (2nd Position)	at the	Middle School	Level 8	\$1,733.00
Stockslader, Christine	Minecraft	at the	Middle School	Level 8	\$1,733.00
Falk, Mary Kay	Peer Mediation	at the	High School	Level 8	\$1,733.00
Schwartzott, Amy	Quill: A Literacy Anthology	at the	High School	Level 8	\$1,733.00
Arnold, Ryan	Random Acts of Kindness Club (Rake)	at the	Middle School	Level 8	\$1,733.00
Skowron, Shannon	Rocketry Club	at the	High School	Level 8	\$1,733.00
Arnold, Ryan	Sadd Chapter	at the	Middle School	Level 8	\$1,733.00
Conlon, Mary Beth	Select Chorus	at the	Middle School	Level 8	\$1,733.00
Conlon, Mark	Set Design & Construction	at the	Middle School	Level 8	\$1,733.00
Ambrose, Kelly	Sophomore Class Advisor	at the	High School	Level 8	\$1,733.00
Ruda, Lynne	String Chamber Ensemble	at the	High School	Level 8	\$1,733.00
Efthemis, John	Students for A Better World	at the	High School	Level 8	\$1,733.00
Efthemis, John	Web Club	at the	High School	Level 8	\$1,733.00
Kingsland, Domenica	Winterguard Asst Dir [2]	at the	High School	Level 8	\$1,733.00
Maciejewski, Hannah	Winterguard Asst Dir [2]	at the	High School	Level 8	\$1,733.00
DeAngelis, Dan	Woodwind Choir & Chamber Ensemble	at the	High School	Level 8	\$1,733.00
Pierce, Benjamin	Writer's Café	at the	Middle School	Level 8	\$1,733.00
Fisher, Lynn	Zonta Club	at the	High School	Level 8	\$1,733.00
Dixon, Scott	Vol Income Tax Asst Prog (Vita)	at the	High School	Level 9	\$559.00

Schedule D Appointments for the 2022-2023 School Year – Page 7 of 7

Masters, Aaron	Science Olympiad Prog Asst	at the	Middle School	Level Double 9	\$1,118.00
Dickson, Christopher	Varsity Lacrosse (Boys)	at the	High School	Level 3	\$5,541.00
Tryjankowski, Madeline	Asst Varsity Swimming (Girls)	at the	High School	Level 4	\$4,448.00
Prohaska, Matthew	Asst Indoor Track (2)	at the	High School	Level 5	\$3,916.00
Przepiora, Leigh	Asst Varsity Field Hockey	at the	High School	Level 5	\$3,916.00